Belgische Rode Kruis [ E N ]

Croix-Rouge de Belgique

HUB HUMANITAIRE

Independent non-governmental project

organising access* to free services

Avenue du Port, 98
1000 Bruxelles

Open from 9.30am to 5.30pm
Every day except Wednesday

Ticket services
Ticket distribution at 10am

*The Hub reserves the right to modify its opening hours or limit access to its facilities
according to its capacity

Waiting list registration service
for menin need of emergency
accommodation

Socio-legal consultations

Distribution of two meals Medical consultations

every day

Reception, information,
relaxation and social areas,
WiFiand toilets access

Midwife consultations for
women

Consultation with a

Access to showers and A
psychologist, someone to talk to

hygiene products

Reception, guidance and
support for unaccompanied
minors

Distribution of clothing
and hygiene products

Reception, guidance and support
for women seeking
accommodation

Telephone calls and help
in finding a relative
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9:30am
5:30pm

12.30pm -1.30pm
4.45pm - 5.30pm

9.30am
10.30am

9.30am
10.00am

1.00pm
4.30pm

1.00pm
4.30pm

1.00pm
4.30pm

1.00pm
4.30pm

Tickets

10.00am-11.50am
2.30pm-4.00pm

1.00pm
4.30pm

1.00pm
4.30pm

1.00pm
4.30pm

1.00pm
4.30pm

1.00pm
4.30pm
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